
Look For Real Estate While You're Visiting ForThe Holiday!
Real Estate Real Estate

FOR SALE BY OWNER, Seaside. 4 BR.
kit nl\/l uhahjH I «JDairi. Hvtng/amtng room. kitcnen. w/a

hookup. c/h/a. cedar siding, large deck,
screened porch, county water (704)264-
4787 after 5 pm weekdays, anytime
weekends. (910)579-2260 May 21st -

28th. 1994

LCCKWCCu FOLLY Rive* LOTS.
Lovely trees, deep In size, paved street,
boat ramp, tennis court, restricted.
$13,500 - $16,500. Owner will finance
3EACOAST DEVELOPMENT (910)842-
0415.

WOODED AND CLEARED LOTS, some
include septic tank. weN and driveways.
Mobile homes or s*e built $6,000 and
up. 90% financing SEACOAST
DEVELOPMENT (910)842-6416
1*91 MOBILE HOME. 8x30 screened
porch, security fence. 2 BR. 2 tul baths,
parnaay iumiahed. i siiaakie. four mites
from Hotden Beach. 910-642-3676.
SEA TRAIL PLANTATION. Lot #80 on
8th fairway of Maples Golf Course.
$82,500 Can (407)692-1573 collect.

MAKE IT AMEMORABLE DAY!
CALL CAROL AT ERA

(910)579-4097 OR 1-300-833-8330
* * JUST LISTED * *

CAROLINA sHOitEH UOLF COMMUNITY

Lovely home on nver 1 acre.
Split BR, Carolina room
with brick FP. Skylights, 2-
car garage, deck. You will
love the spaciousness. 2300
ht. sq. ft. Perfect condition¬
like new. Call Carol.
5149,900.2 PINEWOOD DR.

LIST YOUR PROPERTY WITH AN AGENT WHO SELLS
ERA-CALLIHAN. TEAL. SKELLEY * ASSOC., INC.
CAROL E. HOUGHTON-REALTOR
1U23U BEACH DRIVE. SW. CALABASH. NC 28467
910-579-4097 OR 1 -S0O-833-6390
TEAM ERA -1st IN SERVICE

North Dointe
at

Mulberry Creek
Beautiful, wooded homesites located In
Shallotte. $9,500 each.
Ciose to schools, shopping ana Peaches,
Put still secluded.

"Not a fortune, just a fortunate few"
754-8432 or 754-2770

City water and sewer ready for use.

MOBILE HOMES
BAREFOOT BAV-Cxcelsnl iMh.fnt

2 1 bs=-. Sumsshss. usrsrai
heat, electric. CA. deck 6«24. Lot
60x150. paved driveway and street.
Only 1 mae from Holden Beach stop¬light. $34 500
BOWLING STREET-1983 mobile
home, 14x52, furnished. 2 BR, 1 both,etec. heat. CA. 2 storage oufc$ngs, lot
80x150, county water. Locttstl around

nriinai 4 ¦ njM UaIMar tigirlfui0 corner iron) noKwn ooscn Dooy©and shopping areas. $34,500.
HOUDArPMEB-Oulat toe-tool 2 BR,
1 beti, 14x58, Iumiahed. Lorttstl on 2
nice lots. Only $29,500.

LOTS
houday ranches-two lots.100x125, 3-BR septic tank approval.iimm tiumimt uum.ii nupagnL ai&.ooo.
STYRON'S LAND INO-Lot 80x120.
county water, septic tank installed.
$10,000.
STYRON'S LANDING-View of water¬
way. county water, septic tank. POA
piar on waasirwwy. $22,000.
WAYSIDE ESTATES-READY FOR
YOUR HOME! Deep lot. 3-BR septictank inEtaSed. 100 IL daep wei. $7,000
RIVERBEND-Zoned homes. 86x73 lot.BhafloOe River. $13,500.

PHONF /QlO\Rd9-XS5. 942-2699
HOLDEN BEACH, NC 26462
HWY. 130 PASTHOLDEN

BEACH CAUSEWAYON LEFT.
RIVERBEND-Zoned homes. ad|acantlots, size 90x173 each, countyjrater.Onjy $13,000 per ict-maks otisr on
both!
BOONESBORO-Comer lot with well
and septic tank, near waterway.$15,000.
SEA AIRE ESTATES-Lot 15. Sec. IV.zoned homes. $104100.
SEA AME ESTATES-Adiacent lots 13
and 14, 8ec IV. Asking $8,500 each.
QUAL HAVEN-Vtour choice of aexeral
beautiful lota in leslilctad subdivision,
paved streeta. Priced from $4,000,
owner financing

WATERWAY
ON INTRACOASTAL WATERWAY,LOCKWOOO FOLLY INLET. Approx¬imately 2 mam. breathtaking views of
wiirwtj. inmjna me oceen-you
Hon near goff course. !

OREAT BUSINESS SITE-.45 acre
tract. Main a... t ' "

Ca* today! $80,(REDUC^P TO SELLI 15.19 acres.
over 300 «. mad kontage on Hwy. 130|Holden Beach Road. Near shoppingin
$80,000.

GREAT OPPORTUNITIES
MAINLAND HOMES

ASH-3 BR. 1 baft, 1500 aq it*, dan with fireplace, window 1
Stongt building and nica lawn, i mUtiiii minutes to schools, town
and beachea. Owner financing poaaible MAKE OFFER.
ASM-3-3R, 2-bstft. 1 700 as. ft.*, fireplace. oak fleers and stsrsgsbuilding and 2% acrea MAKE OFFER
ASH-2 BR, 1 bath, on on* acre located within minmea to achoole. towr
and beache* ld*al home for starter or retirement. Owner financing I
possftle MAKE OFFER.
ASH-3-BR, 2-bath home with over 2800 aq. ft. with over 3 acres of
property with a pond. Home ia loaded wjttLCuatom featuraa, oak
cabinet*, waft -in clqug^Mfifi,|B«HfnACIfroughout home andI double garage. StorflWWM| JffiHSwith heal and air. HOME IS LIKE
NEW ANO LOADED WITH TOO MANY EXTRAS TO LIST. MUST SEE!

J129.500
WATERFRONT HOMES

SUNSET BEACH-Seaaide Station. 2-story home on large lot with 2,000
sq. ft.*, 2 BR, 2% baths with studiaJ 6x36 overlooking Intracoastal
Waterway that could be madiSOlalcR All appliances and window
treatments In-ground lawn sprinkle system and 290 ft. pier. HOME IS [LOADED WITH A LOT OF EXTRAS ANO MUST SEE!

Reduced from $189,500 to $169,500

Call For Additional Listings
Siijimons Realty ^

I ' < > K. \ 4"4'» I In >n i, is I ii n H Kn.ifl. ( ,il.ili,i\h. N( 2s4~h
Mp! n ; *>2 . I \\ ffTTin "n x T 4

OFF SEASHORE ROAD. Mottfe home
W on Oak Haven Street. $5,800. Cal
ALAN HOLDEN REALTY 1-800-720
2200 or (910)842-8688.
BEAUTIFUL MARSH LOT on Gooee
Creek Large tree*, over 200 N deep.Muet eee. $33,000 579-5700

CAROLINA SHORES FAIRWAY LOT.
Over 17.000 :jq. ft.. $41,000 Call
(910)579-0491.
LOT ANO MOBILE HOME on lake at
Holder) Beach. Boat ramp and pierprinHedQee. Can tar more delate. 910-
425-1815 or 642-8172.

Re.il Estate

1/2 story. 3000 *q. It Cypress tarm
ham*. 5 BR, 3 batfi. Wtaplaca in (wnfly
room, lonnal Iving and dWng rooms.
ulMy anC rac room. 2 car-pott 1J acta
lot Mi pond, country aatUnq Buy or
iaaaa *iUi option, Osnar ftandnQ. No
doaing coals. 910-579-9SM.

Real Estate
¦MCKLAMMNQ PLANTATION. 2-BR,
2-bath condominium. Dkactty on lat
ho4a. ovartooks lntoacoaalsi Waterway
plus octtn view. CompioMy fumithtd.
opan dack. acraanad porch, parking urv
dsmsath lor two can. 0*«*nming pool
and ocaan minutaa ansay. Musi saM.
tias ooo. Cafl <010)57»-1873.

OCEANFRONT HOMES SECOND ROW HOMES
117 RA8T FIRST ST.-2 BR, 1 bath, new roof. new carpet
and vinyl, new vinyl siding, freshly painted. New sundeck on
roof, furnished and equipped for rental season. Only a
stone's throw from beacn access. Rockers are ready for new
owners! 8109.000 Reduced.

I

390 E. FIRST ST.-5 BR. 3
baths. C/H/A. carpet, all kit.
appis. COVercu purCucs,enclosed garage, largestorage room w/w/D. excel¬
lent rental history, priced to
sell. Reduced $154,000.

220 EAST FIRST ST.- 4 BR
2 baths, living room,kitchen, carpet. C/H/A. new
roof April 1993. furnished
and equipped as Is.
8265.000.

255 WEST FIRST ST.-New
listing! Oceanfront, 4 BR. 2
baths, with huge glassedFlor. rm overloot

uge git
oklng o
rted Mc

ocean.
Fireplace, imported Mexican
tile In kitchen and baths.
Large surdeck on 2nd floor.
Never rented. 8325.000.

j

28a EAST FIRST 8T.-The
Big bamboo." 3-BR. 2-batli
cottagc on beautiful ocean-
front lot with high dunes.
Nicely furnished, bright and
light on the Inside with lots
of windows. Excellent rental
income. 8235.000.

334 BAST FIRST ST.
4 BR with loft, 2 baths, C/H/A. carpet, all appliances,furnished and wniinrwl fiaccBcsit rmtsl. «so i q nm

SECOND ROW AND BOD-ISLAND CONDOS

WEST LAGOONS
Unit C-3, beautifully decorated 2-BR, 2-bath condo. Located
west end of laland. Cathedral ceilings. Must see to
appreciate. Current owners never rented. 894,500.

OOCKSID! Overlooking salt marsh, fyjlv
carpeted. C/H/A. washer and dryer! large decks, poof.Jacuzzi, tennis courts, and much more. Unit L. Bldg. 3. 2BR. furnished. 874.500; Unit J. Bldg. 1. 1 BR. furnished.857.500; Unit L. Bldg. 2. 2 BR. furnished 874.500.

SECOND ROW HOMES
234 WEST FIRST 8TREET-4-BR. 2-bath second row home.New C/H/A. new carpet with new counter tops, covered
porch with sundeck. new vtnvl rtdlnff and freshly painted.Good rental potential. Reduced 8139,900.
124 W. FIRST BTREET-Lot 22, Crouse Subdivision- Brand
new 4 BR. 3 baths. C/H/A. carpet. D/W. W/D. extra to.living room and kitchen, ceramic tile kitchen, lg. porch,sprinkler system in yard, 2000+ sq. ft. heated. Fullyfurnished. 8249.500.

SLOANE REALTYD£

Oetan lsl« Btach . (910)579-1144
SALES AGENTS
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